
Lunch Menu

全てのランチに下記の物が付いてきます。

季節の一皿
ローカルグリーンサラダ

メインディッシュ
ライス or 特選カレーライス

本日のデザート
コーヒー or 紅茶

A4黒毛和牛サーロインステーキランチ

OPTION
グラスビール / グラスワイン ￥800

黒毛和牛ガーリックライス ￥900

フォアグラステーキ ￥2200

宮崎プレミアムキャビア ￥18000

￥4900
80g

￥7200
130g

A4黒毛和牛フィレステーキランチ

￥6600
80g

￥9400
130g



Lunch Menu

All Lunch Set Includes

Seasonal Dish
Local Green Salad

Main Dish
Rice or Special Curry & Rice

Dessert
Coffee or Black Tea

OPTION
Glass Beer / Glass Wine ￥600
 Wagyu Beef Fried Rice ￥900
Foie gras Steak ￥2200
Japanese Premium Caviar ￥18000
About 8 years for farming, about 60 days for egg ripening, on pure Japan craft caviar

A4 Kuroge Wagyu Sirloin Steak Lunch

￥4900
80g

￥7200
130g

A4 Kuroge Wagyu Fillet Steak Lunch

￥6600
80g

￥9400
130g


